ROUTT COUNTY 4-H



LEATHERCRAFT

2023-2024 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

• THE WORKSHOPS ARE ON A VARIETY OF WEEK DAYS AND IT IS NOT REQUIRED TO ATTEND ALL THE WORKSHOPS - ATTEND WHAT YOU NEED TO LEARN THE SKILLS.

January 8	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
January 16	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
January 24	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
March 4th	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
March 13	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
March 19	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
March 25	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
April 2	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
April 10	Leathercraft Workshop Trout Creek Room 5:30PM - 7:00PM
July 27	Routt County Exhibit Day Soroco High School

Attend Monthly Club Meetings, Community Service, and Complete a demonstration

PROJECT OBJECTIVES:

- 1. Develop an understanding of the history of leathercraft
- 2. Learn the process of preparing and finishing leather
- 3. Use tools to stamp, carve, and create unique designs on leather
- 4. Build skills in lacing and stitching leather.
- 5. Apply color, stains, and dye to their leather work
- 6. Present a leathercraft project to show progress in the project

PROJECT REQUIREMENTS:

- **Record Books** must be completed with your projects. These books will be turned in with your project during Exhibit Day
- **Interviews** will be completed during Exhibit Day in July. Interviews are required for each member to complete the Robotics Project
- Project Exhibits will need to be completed and presented during Exhibit Day.

CSU's Office of Engagement and Extension ensures meaningful access and equal opportunities to participate to individuals whose first language is not English. | Office of Engagement and Extension de CSU garantiza access significativo e igualdad de oportunidades para participar a las personas quienes su primer idioma no es el inglés. | https://col.st/llOt3

LEATHERCRAFT LEADER:

• Sheila Henderson - nalihenderson@msn.com

970-879-0825 | rc4H@co.routt.co.us 136 6th St., Suite 101, Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

Colorado State University Extension is an equal opportunity provider. | Colorado State University Extension es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades. Colorado State University does not discriminate on the basis of disability and is committed to providing reasonable accommodations. | Colorado State University no discrimina por motivos de discapacidad y s